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1. Nazarii Kononenko (Q) 2011 UKR 19.8 408.70

2. Tsimafei Patskevich (Q) 2011 BLR 18.7 395.05

3. Ivan Alexandrov (Q) 2011 NED 18.8 386.15

4. Linus Schwarz (Q) 2011 GER 19.7 357.45

5. Vadym Malikov (Q) 2013 UKR 18.9 346.25

6. Gabin Emptoz Lacote (Q) 2011 FRA 18.0 332.50

7. Eliot Jönsson (Q) 2011 SWE 18.8 322.30

8. Yehor Tkachenko 2013 UKR 19.6 320.75

9. Gorka Diez De Zulueta (Q) 2012 ESP 17.6 315.55

10. Josh Saxton (Q) 2011 GBR 17.9 310.45

11. Lucas Bishop (Q) 2012 GBR 18.5 294.95

12. Felix Wheeler 2011 GBR 19.4 290.25

13. Ahmet Ufuk Erol (Q) 2011 TUR 17.2 289.25

14. Matyas Hofmann (Q) 2011 CZE 15.2 202.60
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1. Kononenko, Nazarii (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 40.00 2. 19.8 408.70

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 44.00 1. (84.00)

612B 1.9 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 41.80 2. (125.80)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 46.20 2. (172.00)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.50 1. (236.50)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 1. (289.30)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 59.20 1. (348.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 1. (408.70)

2. Patskevich, Tsimafei (Q) BLR 103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 38.40 3. 18.7 395.05

403B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 43.00 4. (81.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 40.85 3. (122.25)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 45.15 3. (167.40)

205C 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7m 64.40 2. (231.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 53.20 2. (285.00)

107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 52.65 2. (337.65)

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 57.40 2. (395.05)

3. Alexandrov, Ivan (Q) NED 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 37.60 4. 18.8 386.15

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 10m 46.00 2. (83.60)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 45.60 1. (129.20)

5331D 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 49.35 1. (178.55)

624C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 46.80 3. (225.35)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 44.80 3. (270.15)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7m 61.60 3. (331.75)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 3. (386.15)

4. Schwarz, Linus (Q) GER 612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 33.25 9. 19.7 357.45

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 29.70 12. (62.95)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 41.80 8. (104.75)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 30.00 10. (134.75)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 58.80 8. (193.55)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 46.40 7. (239.95)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (302.35)

305C 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7m 55.10 4. (357.45)

5. Malikov, Vadym (Q) UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 32.00 10. 18.9 346.25

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 6. (76.10)

612B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7m 27.00 9. (103.10)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 38.85 8. (141.95)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7m 47.60 10. (189.55)

305C 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 60.90 4. (250.45)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 55.80 4. (306.25)

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5m 40.00 5. (346.25)
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6. Emptoz Lacote, Gabin (Q) FRA 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7m 37.60 4. 18.0 332.50

403B 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 26.25 11. (63.85)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 37.05 10. (100.90)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 36.00 9. (136.90)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7m 52.80 9. (189.70)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 11. (227.50)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 50.40 10. (277.90)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 54.60 6. (332.50)

7. Jönsson, Eliot (Q) SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 28.80 14. 18.8 322.30

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 27.90 13. (56.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.00 13. (95.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 12. (133.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 49.95 11. (183.45)

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 52.20 9. (235.65)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 50.40 6. (286.05)

305C 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 36.25 7. (322.30)

8. Tkachenko, Yehor UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7m 36.80 6. 19.6 320.75

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 46.20 3. (83.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7m 37.80 4. (120.80)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 45.15 4. (165.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.80 4. (210.75)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 36.40 5. (247.15)

6243D 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 10m 35.20 7. (282.35)

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 10m 38.40 8. (320.75)

9. Diez De Zulueta, Gorka (Q) ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 31.20 11. 17.6 315.55

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7m 43.05 8. (74.25)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7m 35.15 7. (109.40)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 39.00 7. (148.40)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 46.80 7. (195.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 39.15 10. (234.35)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.60 8. (281.95)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 33.60 9. (315.55)

10. Saxton, Josh (Q) GBR 403B 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 46.20 1. 17.9 310.45

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 5. (81.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 5. (115.50)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 34.20 6. (149.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 46.80 6. (196.50)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 40.95 8. (237.45)

5152B 2.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 10m 40.60 9. (278.05)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 32.40 10. (310.45)
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11. Bishop, Lucas (Q) GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 33.60 8. 18.5 294.95

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 7. (74.55)

612B 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 23.40 11. (97.95)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 36.00 11. (133.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5m 37.70 12. (171.65)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 7m 28.00 13. (199.65)

5152B 2.9 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 50.75 13. (250.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7m 44.55 11. (294.95)

12. Wheeler, Felix GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 11. 19.4 290.25

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 10. (69.00)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 27.00 12. (96.00)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 34.65 13. (130.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 7m 33.75 13. (164.40)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 12. (214.80)

626C 3.3 3.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 10m 37.95 12. (252.75)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 37.50 12. (290.25)

13. Erol, Ahmet Ufuk (Q) TUR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 10m 35.20 7. 17.2 289.25

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 39.00 9. (74.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 38.70 6. (112.90)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 44.65 5. (157.55)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 43.20 5. (200.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 6. (241.25)

624C 2.4 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.5 7m x 14.40 11. (255.65)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 33.60 13. (289.25)

14. Hofmann, Matyas (Q) CZE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 30.40 13. 15.2 202.60

401B 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7m 22.40 14. (52.80)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 19.20 14. (72.00)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 7m 25.20 14. (97.20)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 20.40 14. (117.60)

5233D 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 30.00 14. (147.60)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 36.00 14. (183.60)

612B 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 19.00 14. (202.60)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

JU 1    Thoralf   Förster

JU 2    Panagiotis   Doxas

JU 3    Eric   Gundersen

JU 4    Ellen   van Kempen

JU 5    David   Sirour

Referee :

GER

GRE

SWE

NED

FRA

Dorit Schöne GER

Assistant :

Speaker:

Lisa Mertes GER
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